yard and Extended factory premises for a period one year 

from the date of LOI for 8 hour operation per day.  

02. Duration  of contract   : One year (from the date of LOI) 

03. EMD to accompany the Tender    :   Rs.56,000/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand  only) 

04. Last Date and Time for receipt of : 14:00 HRS ON 14.12.2019  

Tender  

05. Date and Time of Opening the : 14:30 HRS ON 14-12-2019   

Techno commercial bid 

Yours faithfully, 

for and on behalf of BHEL.,

[...]

registration, Name and address of the     Insurance 
Co., with policy details, Road tax   Validity, FC 
expiry and load test report details are to be 
furnished as per format enclosed      (Annexure-1)

07. Details of EMD :  

Applicable EMD for this tender would be Rs.56,000/-(Rupees Fifty Six Thousand only) 

If the tenderer is member in National Small Industries Corporation (NSIC)/MSE is 
exempted for submitting EMD  . 

Enclosed DD No:----------------- Date---------------  drawn in favour of BHARAT 
HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, RANIPET Payable at SBI/BHEL Project,